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e BRUT-63/Minimum Gallon Criteria - The Minimum Gallon Criteria is working as expected in Summer Fill
Mode.
e BRUT-64 /Route Stats Email Alignment - The Critical Gallon section of the OptimizerPlus Route Stats email

has better alignment with column headers.

Optisched Version: 2020-K Copyright (c) 2022 Optigistics, LLt
Schedule Date: Wed Jan 18 10:22:13 EST 2023

div: 1 route: 1

...critical gallon projections div: 1 route: 1 (10:22:23)
day: date:  tot# tot gal

Wed 01-18-2023 71 25,695
Thu 01-13-2023 71 26,154

Fri 01-202023 72 27,185 Before
Sat 01-21-2023 73 27,765
Sun 01-22-2023 74 28,485

Mon 01-23-2023 74 28,932
Tue 01-24-2023 75 29,663
Wed 01-25-2023 77 30,676

Optisched Version: 2020-K Copyright (c) 2022 Optigistics, LL
Schedule Date: Thu Jan 19 14:11:20 EST 2023

div: 1 route; 1

..critical gallon projections div: 1 route: 1 (14:11:32)
day: date: to tot gal

Thu 01-195-2023 71 25,695

Fri 01-20-2023 71 26,168

sat  o01-21-2023 72 27,156 Adler
Sun 01-22-2023 72 27,735

Mon 01-23-2023 74 28,455

Tue 01-24-2023 74 28,810
Wed 01-25-2023 75 29,648
Thu 01-26-2023 77 30,668

e BRUT-428 / Additional Logging of Tanks - Additional logging has been added for cache updates
(cacheupdates.txt), loading time for road files (networkreads.txt), and a timestamp has been added for each

route section with a running total of memory used (KNKLog.txt).



